callsign
N365EG
PASVM
N80OOEM
EJA918
XAGOB
N593HR
SWA2258
AAL1464

ac_type
C550
E135
H25B
C750
BE40
CL30
B38M
B738

registratior dep_af

N365EG
P4ASVM

N8OOEM
N918QS

N593HR
N8704Q
N810NN

KMCO
L 30
KPDK
KLSE

KFXE
KSTL
KORD

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

6/18/2018 9:24

6/18/2018 9:58
6/18/2018 13:04
6/18/2018 13:26
6/18/2018 13:40
6/18/2018 15:21
6/18/2018 19:33
6/18/2018 19:49

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



